BILSEORT Norwegian Racing Champlonship
FORBUND

NM/NC runden pa Rudskogen 20.-22. juni

All classes Rudskogen 3,217 Km
Free Practice Session 1 20.06.2014 12:00
Practice started at 12:00:09

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 3:16.248 +1:39.940 12:17:36.195
(511) Halvor Langkaas p5 1:55.915 +19.607 12:19:32.110
1 1:32.351 +5.525 12:04:39.684
2 1:33.113 +6.287 12:06:12.797 (222) Rune Ydstebg
3 1:27.517 +0.691 12:07:40.314 B 138952 | 12:08:07.910
4 1:27.457 +0.631 12:09:07.771 p2 2:26.788 +47.836 12:10:34.698
5 1:29.821 +2.995 12:10:37.592 3 6:30.503 +4:51.551 12:17:05.201
6 1:26.960 +0.134 12:12:04.552 pa 1:43.862 +4.910 12:18:49.063
7 1:48.893 +22.067 12:13:53.445
8 1:27.599 +0.773 12:15:21.044 (4) Stephan Hayer
9 1:28.602 +1.776 12:16:49.646 1 1:54.177 +9.358 12:05:27.377
10 12:18:16.472 2 1:45.533 +0.714 12:07:12.910
pll 1:50.599 +23.773 12:20:07.071 3 1:44.819 12:08:57.729
4 1:45.705 +0.886 12:10:43.434
(23) Jan Magnussen p5 2:02.163 +17.344 12:12:45.597
1 1:47.742 +17.314 12:04:35.276
p2 1:58.948 +28.520 12:06:34.224
3 3:31.766 +2:01.338 12:10:05.990
4 1:39.610 +9.182 12:11:45.600
5 1:43.050 +12.622 12:13:28.650
6 1:31.001 +0.573 12:14:59.651
7 1:31.001 +0.573 12:16:30.652
8 12:18:01.080
p9 1:54.480 +24.052 12:19:55.560

(5) Casper Elgaard

1 1:38.934 +7.776 12:03:52.382
2 1:34.977 +3.819 12:05:27.359
p3 1:43.746 +12.588 12:07:11.105
4 6:39.771 +5:08.613 12:13:50.876
5 1:31.716 +0.558 12:15:22.592
1:31.314 +0.156 12:16:53.906
12:18:25.064
p8 1:44.047 +12.889 12:20:09.111
(74) Nicki Petersen
1 1:40.220 +8.784 12:06:17.979
2 1:34.740 +3.304 12:07:52.719
3 1:33.819 +2.383 12:09:26.538
4 1:31.795 +0.359 12:10:58.333
5 12:12:29.769
6 1:32.154 +0.718 12:14:01.923
p7 1:47.080 +15.644 12:15:49.003
(63) Jesper Sgrensen
1 1:36.474 +4.713 12:04:02.347
2 1:39.246 +7.485 12:05:41.593
3 1:32.687 +0.926 12:07:14.280
4 1:42.924 +11.163 12:08:57.204
5 1:43.392 +11.631 12:10:40.596
6 1:32.093 +0.332 12:12:12.689
7 1:32.248 +0.487 12:13:44.937
8 12:15:16.698
p9 1:50.298 +18.537 12:17:06.996
(8) Patrick Egsgaard
1 1:40.436 +6.893 12:13:08.286
2 1:43.359 +9.816 12:14:51.645
3 1:39.985 +6.442 12:16:31.630
4 1:33.543 12:18:05.173
p5 1:52.582 +19.039 12:19:57.755
(21) Jesper Kilstrup Egebart
1 1:42.188 +5.880 12:10:56.286
2 1:36.308 12:12:32.594
p3 1:47.353 +11.045 12:14:19.947
Official Timing www.rgmmc.com Orbits
Timekeeping M. Wagner: // @7 Clerk of the course Michael Carlsson:
www.mylaps.com
Steward Bjgrn Gulbrandsen: Secretary of the meeting Heidi Engedal: Licensed to: Motorsport Events
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